Data Path :
Data File :
Signal(s) :
Acq On :
Sample :
Misc :
ALS Vial :

Integration

Method
Title

Signal :

14 20.428
15 22.269

16 25.442

rteres.txt
Area Percent Report

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_E\Data\FE081118\
FE028508.D
FID1B.CH

11 Aug 2018 12:03

4400 PPM TRPH STD

3

Sample Multiplier: 1

File: autointl.e

Z:-\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEMI\FID_ E\methods\C44-FE071918 .M

FID1B.CH

Start

min

OUhWN

End

min
.687
.691
.761
.807
.781

.592
.186
.621
.932
.049

.249
.207
-946
-489
.357

-566

PK peak
TY height

BB

3415652
3137361
3815149
3567406
3478227

3370441
2891827
1812207
900855
681696

801711
414165
417337
372434
221219

105902

Sum of corrected

peak

area
34636246
37134417
59295549
62001630
63545611

65894363
54503329
26435128
10175336

8701450

9594149
4746960
4886248
4816161
4962524

4675148
areas:

C44-FE071918.M Mon Aug 13 11:37:46 2018 RPT-1
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